
ReinigungsleistungenBetriebsprotokoll

Von: Bis:ARA Untermarch Lachen 01.01.2007 31.12.2011

Datum

% % % % %

CSB tot.

                        Zulauf ARA - Ablauf ARA

BSB5 P tot. N ges. NH4-N

2007200720072007 Anz

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total

93.2

83.1

97.4

106

97.8

82.5

99.7

90

95.5

76.3

98.4

110 0

67.0

10.6

99.9

105

2008200820082008 Anz

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total

93.7

85.1

97.1

138

98.4

92.0

99.7

136

93.6

82.6

98.4

149 0

93.9

52.3

99.9

134

2009200920092009 Anz

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total

93.8

86.1

97.1

138

98.4

90.0

99.7

136

94.9

86.2

98.4

148 0

88.5

29.2

99.9

139

2010201020102010 Anz

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total

93.6

85.3

97.2

130

98.4

93.3

99.7

129

94.9

86.5

98.3

136 0

83.4

19.5

99.9

128

2011201120112011 Anz

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total

95.1

85.0

98.1

125

98.3

92.5

99.7

124

94.5

80.9

98.6

130 0

87.8

39.3

99.9

121

93.9

83.1

98.1

637

98.3

82.5

99.7

615

94.6

76.3

98.6

673 0

84.9

10.6

99.9

627Anzahl

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total

Seite C0320.01.2017

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben

Mächler Jo
Hervorheben


